
Aczel Miriam miriam.aczel14@imperial.ac.uk

Agarwala Tanishq tanishq.colleges@gmail.com

Albanese Adam

Asfaw Ty etayenesh@gmail.com

Askew Reyna reyna.askew@gmail.com

Bachman Sabrina sbachman@mdcleanenergy.org

Balakrishnan Girish giribalki_1987@gwmail.gwu.edu

Batucal Kristelle

Bearzotti Matthew mjbearzotti@gmail.com

Beazer Todd todd.beazer@dc.gov

Bershatsky Mark mbershat@verizon.net

Brandau Robert robert.brandau@career-confidence.org

Brandon Bill b_brandon@ie-partners.com

Campbell Amanda acampbell@mwcog.org

Canterbury Jan nutzynomad@yahoo.com

Chang Catherine catherine840723@gmail.com

Cohen Alan alanfcohen@gmail.com

Cole Elliott elliott.cole95@outlook.com

Contact Constant dgoodman@constantcontact.com

Cook Janet letthegoldfishgo@gmail.com

Correa Juan jpcorrea_32@yahoo.com

Craig John jcyalie@gmail.com

Dee Michelle michelle.dee@dc.gov

Delaney George george.delaney.jr@gmail.com

Diamond Adam adamvdiamond@gmail.com

Dickman Jennifer jendickman@gmail.com

Donelson Scott sdonelson@homeenergymedics.com

Dow Alexander acdow10@gmail.com

Driscoll Thomas tdrisco@hotmail.com

Eames Andy

Englehart Barbara barbara.englehart@gmail.com

Escher Silvia silvia.escher25@gmail.com

Etwaroo Larissa larissa.etwaroo@dc.gov

Excell Jason jexcell1@verizon.net

Farrell Matthew matthew.farrell@alumni.american.edu

Ferrero Vanessa vanessa.ferrero@duke.edu

Finnell Janine jfinnell@leadersinenergy.org

Ford Michael mumra61382@gmail.com

Foster Christina

Furio Sam sfurio@udel.edu

Gaffigan John jgaffigan@leadersinenergy.org

Gaffigan Mariah mgaffigan@cox.net

Gaffney Lauren laurenelyce@gmail.com
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Gelman David david.j.gelman@gmail.com

Getz Jim jamesagetz@gmail.com

Ghodrati Fatemeh ghodrati_fa@gwmail.gwu.edu

Goldstrom Owen okgoldstrom@gmail.com

Griset Joshua thekhan1000@yahoo.com

Grossberg Nicole nicolegrossberg@gmail.com

Gurne Cynthia B. info@theworkforceshow.com

Hamilton Jessica jnhamilton0@gmail.com

Harris Kim harrisk1675@gmail.com

Heilbrun Caroline caroline.heilbrun@yale.edu

Hentz Larry lhentz@co.pg.md.us

Horner Thomas tom_horner@watermgt.com

Huang Kuan-Ming kh0060@mix.wvu.edu

Hubbard Matthew mtthw.hubbard@gmail.com

Jacobs Dawn djacobs@mpr.com

Johnson James jjohnson@tryc2.com

Kervitsky George gkervitsky@aol.com

Kiggen Thomas tkiggen@seia.org

Kim Irwin irwin.kim.ctr@mail.mil

Korten Alicia alicia@theculturecompany.com

Kosovich Judy judy.kosovich@gmail.com

Kouagou Karen kek83@georgetown.edu

Kucuker Yenal yenalkucuker@gmail.com

Last Name: First Name: Email Address:

Lawrence Taresa taresa.lawrence@dc.gov

Lee Woojin david.lee@bluecloudinternational.com

Lemberg Kenneth kennethlemberg@gmail.com

Leon De La Barra Pedro pedroleondelabarra@gmail.com

Levenson Jack jacklevenson@gmail.com

Luke Ronke ronkeluke@yahoo.com

Liu Taoyu liutaoyu1023@gmail.com

Lloyd Charmin

Lucero Silvia silviaandwd@yahoo.com

Maloney Ann Marie annmarie@amsquared.net

Mandell Karina kdmandell1@gmail.com

Mansdorf Linda lindamansdorf@gmail.com

Masters Timothy tmasters@mwcog.org

McCabe Cindy cindy.m.mccabe@gmail.com

McCaffrey John carlamp@earthlink.net

McLean Catherine catherine.mclean@jdrossenergy.com

McM Ej emcmillan@constantcontact.com

Mengistu Adey adeym77@gmail.com

Minstrell Michelle wasteknowledge@gmail.com

Monkou Natalie nmonkou@arlingtonva.us

Moscarella John Paul jpmoscarella@climate-fa.com

Murphy Jennifer jennifer.murphy@cleanchoiceenergy.com

Nicholson Sarah sarahn96@vt.edu



Ogor Precious chayil091@gmail.com

Opitz Patrick pjopitz@yahoo.com

Paul Dib ia_ccc@yahoo.com

Pena Carolina carolinapena77@gmail.com

Perry Elijah eperry@gridalternatives.org

Petersen Moriah moriahpetersen@gmail.com

Polonchuk Ilya elitesrdbest@gmail.com

Polonchuk Svetlana kroshka88@gmail.com

Reichert Tim tim.reichert@energysherlock.com

Richards David drichards1215@gmail.com

Rock Marcia rockmarcian@gmail.com

Russ Rina russrina@gmail.com

Samms Grant gsamms@msn.com

Sanderson Waydal waydal@icloud.com

Schecht Spencer spencerrschecht@gmail.com

Schoppmann Ken schoppmann@us.net

Schulman Jim regionalarchitect@gmail.com

Suraphel Samuel samuel@mansacolabs.com

Tisdale Kristi greenkb@icloud.com

Venkataraman Sreekanth vsree2930@gmail.com

Vergara Karina

Vergara Xavier xaviervergara@gmx.com

Villalobos Laura lavifi@gmail.com

Walsh Lisa lisa@solarsaves.net

Yhap Krystal kyhap@terpmail.umd.edu

Zibulsky Leah lzibulsky@hotmail.com


